Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
£ Disk (P22051TB25)

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD

m Disk (P220S2TB25)
p— Patriot P220 128GB 550/480MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205S128G25)

Patriot P300 128GB 1600/600MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P128GM28)

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

— Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205512G25)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Fiyat

61,95 USD

120,75

usb

15,75 USD

16,80 USD

22,05 USD

31,39 USD



